CURRICULUM VITAE

Personal Information

Name Address

DR. Iskandarsyah Madjid, SE, MM

Jl. Cut Nyak Dhien No. 375 Simpang Tiga (Depan RS Malahayati) Banda Aceh Indonesia

08116807444 Telephone

Fax

E-Mail ismadjid2011@gmail.com

Nationality Indonesia

Date of birth 1965 - Nov - 06

Gender Male

Employment/Occupational

Lecturer at The Management Department, Faculty of Economic, Syiah Kuala University

Field Small Business Marketing and MIS



2007 Ph.D at Management school, University Sains Malaysia,

Penang, Malaysia

"Market Orientation, Competitive Advantage, Performance on

Indonesian Small Business Industries"

1997 Master of Management at Magister Management,

> Syiah Kuala University, Banda Aceh, Aceh, Indonesia

1995 SE (Sarjana Ekonomi), Economic Faculty Syiah Kuala University

Banda Aceh, Aceh, Indonesia

Work Experience

2000 - up to Now Lecturer in The Management Department, Faculty of Economic, Syiah Kuala University.

Marketing Management, Entrepreneurship, Microfinance, Subjects:

Cooperative, International Management, Advertising,

Strategic Management, Management Information System

2006-2009

Vice Director at Aceh Trading Centre Pulau Penang Malaysia 2007 - up to now Director of UKM Centre (SME Centre), Economic Faculty, Syiah

Kuala University

Head of Computer Lab at Economic Faculty, Syiah Kuala University 2007 - 2010

Head of Darul Mizan Cooperative 2007- up to now

Microfinance Trainer and Coordinator for Microfinance Institution 2008-up to now

2008 - 2012Head of UMKM (Small Business) Committee at KADIN Aceh

2009-2011 Advisory Board for UMKM Aceh Association

Vice Dean for Corporate Affair of Economic Faculty at Syiah Kuala 2009-2012

University

Head of Student Entrepreneurship Center of Sviah Kuala University 2009-2017

2013-2016 Head of International Office of Syiah Kuala University

Head of Aceh Rebranding Team 2015-2015



2016- Now	Head of Aceh Halal Tourism
2016-2017	Advisor at Bappeda Aceh
	Advisor at BKPM Aceh
2018-2020	Advisor at Dinas Trade and industry Aceh
2019-Now	Advisor at Dinas Cooperative and SME Aceh
2019-2020	Head of Incubator and inovation studies center at Syiah Kuala
	University

Signed by:

Iskandarsyah Madjid